Evaluate: MAX2828/MAX2829MAX2828/MAX2829
Evaluation Kits
General Description
The MAX2828/MAX2829 evaluation kits (EV kits) simplify
the testing of the MAX2828/MAX2829. The EV kits provide
50Ω SMA connectors for all RF and baseband inputs and
outputs. Differential-to-single-ended and single-ended-to-
differential line drivers are provided to convert the differential

MAX2828EVKIT EV Kit
MAX2829EVKIT EV Kit
Ordering Information
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. © 2016 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │ 5
Evaluate: MAX2828/MAX2829MAX2828/MAX2829
Evaluation Kits
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 10/04 Initial release —
1 11/14 Updated Quick Start section 2
2 8/15 Updated the Quick Start section, added Figure 1 2–4
3 12/15 EV kit updated to reflect conversion to INTF3000 interface board/USB cable
from parallel cable 1–5
4 1/16 Syntax errors corrected 1, 2, 4
Revision History
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1 0.5pF ±0.1pF 0402 capacitor Murata GRM1555C1HR50B
C2 1 8.2pF ±0.1pF 0402 capacitor Murata GRM1555C1H8R2B
C3, C66 2 1.0μF ±10% 0402 capacitors Murata GRM155R60J105K
C4 1 1.0pF ±0.1pF 0402 capacitor Murata GJM1555C1H1R0B
C5, C7, C10, C11, C17, C18, C21, C22, C29,
C35, C37, C40, C42, C43, C45, C46, C50,
C52, C54, C59, C60
21
0.1μF ±10% 0402 capacitors  Murata GRM1555R61A104K
C6, C9, C16, C19, C20, C23–C28, C30, C32,
C36, C38, C41, C56, C57, C58 19 0.01μF ±10% 0402 capacitors
Murata GRM155R71C103K
C12, C13 2 1.8pF ±0.1pF 0402 capacitors Murata GRM1555C1H1R8B
C14, C15 2 1.2pF ±0.1pF 0402 capacitors Murata GJM1555C1H1R2B
C33 1 560pF ±5% 0402 capacitor Murata GRM1555C1H561J
C34 1 150pF ±5% 0402 capacitor Murata GRM1555C1H151J
C39, C51, C53, C55 4 10μF ±20% tantalum capacitors—R case AVX TAJR106M006R
C47 1 100pF ±5% 0402 capacitor Murata GRM1555C1H101J
C65 1 0.5pF ±0.1pF 0201 capacitor Murata GJM0335C1ER50B
J1–J9 9 Connectors—SMA end-launch jack receptacles 0.062in
Johnson 142-0701-801
J12–J16, TP1–TP8, TP10–TP23 27 Test points 5000K-ND